
Primary School - Basics

Polo shirt + badge

£10.50Sweatshirt + badge

Sweatcardigan + badge

T-shirt + badge*

Plain t-shirt

Shadow stripe shorts*
Cotton shorts

Expandable BookbagPE Bag* BackpackBookbag

Polar fleece + badge

£12.50

£16.00

£8.50

£5

£3

£6.50
£4.50

Complete PE Kit = all * items  for £12.50

£7.50£6.50 £14
£5.50



Primary School - popular extras

Waterproof reversible fleece +badge

Baseball cap + badge

Hoodie + badge

Outdoor PE Tracksuit*+ badge

Outdoor PE Tracksuit*+ plain

* Hoodie + jogging bottoms

Hoodie (plain)

Jogging bottoms (plain)

£18.50

£10.00

£20

£22

£6

£14

£12

Many more items available upon request.

 

Please note the above clothing prices are for children's sizes (age 13 and 

below, exempt from VAT). Adult sizes are also available. 

 

All prices correct as at 1st April 2019.

For more information contact Susan Jarah on 

susan@thegreenschoolshop.co.uk or mobile 07736 387 791.


