## Primary School - Basics



	Sweatshirt + badge		£10.50	
	Sweatcardigan + badge		£12.50	
Polar flee		ece + badge	£16.00	
	Polo shirt + badge		£8.50	
	T-shirt + badge* Plain t-shirt		£5 £3	
	Shadow stripe shorts* Cotton shorts		£4.50 £6.50	
Complete PE Kit = all * items for £12.50				
PE Bag*	Bookbag	Expandable Bookbag	Backpack	
£5.50	£6.50	£7.50	£14	

## Primary School - popular extras

Waterproof reversible fleece +badge	£18.50
Baseball cap + badge	£6
Hoodie + badge	£14
Hoodie (plain)	£12
Jogging bottoms (plain)	£10.00
Outdoor PE Tracksuit*+ badge	£22
Outdoor PE Tracksuit*+ plain	

\* Hoodie + jogging bottoms

Many more items available upon request.

Please note the above clothing prices are for children's sizes (age 13 and below, exempt from VAT). Adult sizes are also available.

All prices correct as at 1st April 2019.

For more information contact Susan Jarah on susan@thegreenschoolshop.co.uk or mobile 07736 387 791.